

Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019 Queens County - Republican Party

> Republican County Committee 030/26 Vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK PRINTED AS OF: 7/16/2019 8:41:25AM

Statement and Return Report for Certification Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019 Queens County Republican Party



Republican County Committee (030/26), vote for 2

Assembly District 26

| PUBLIC COUNTER | 27 |
|--|----|
| MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY | 0 |
| ABSENTEE / MILITARY | 0 |
| AFFIDAVIT | 0 |
| Total Ballots | 27 |
| Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots | 0 |
| Total Applicable Ballots | 27 |
| JOSEPH GARELICK | 16 |
| EDWARD W. GARELICK | 15 |
| JANE B. STEWART | 12 |
| JUAN P. CAMPMANY | 11 |
| Total Votes | 54 |

BOARD OF ELECTIONS IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK PRINTED AS OF: 7/16/2019 8:41:25AM

Statement and Return Report for Certification Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019 Queens County Republican Party



Republican County Committee (030/26), vote for 2

| for Republican County Committee (03 | 30/26) - Queens County | |
|---|---|----|
| PUBLIC COUNTER | | 27 |
| MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENC | CY | 0 |
| ABSENTEE / MILITARY | | 0 |
| AFFIDAVIT | | 0 |
| Total Ballots | | 27 |
| Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special F | Presidential Ballots | 0 |
| Total Applicable Ballots | | 27 |
| JOSEPH GARELICK | | 16 |
| EDWARD W. GARELICK | | 15 |
| JANE B. STEWART | | 12 |
| JUAN P. CAMPMANY | | 11 |
| | | 54 |
| Total Votes tify this statement to be correct, and ha ajority thereof, on Tuesday, July 16, 20 | ave caused the same to be attested by the signa | |
| tify this statement to be correct, and ha | | |
| tify this statement to be correct, and ha | | |